
Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 1 van 3

Uitslag totaal Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 88 Ide Schelling Martin Pluto A 11:49 . 94

2 16 Marco Kuijvenhoven Joost van den Blink B 11:58 . 64

3 44 Tim de Koning Niels Overvoorde A 12:00 . 80

4 53 Roy Olierook Marvin van Spronsen A 12:17 . 90

5 58 Danny Vrolijk Ruben Mijnsbergen A 12:22 . 13

6 3 Martin Janssen henk bom A 12:27 . 79

7 38 Niels Persoon Björn van Vliet B 12:43 . 99

8 85 Olaf Brouwers Dennis van der Worp B 12:45 . 49

9 47 Stef Zeestraten Bram Nelck A 12:46 . 20

10 94 Peter Jordaan Aad de Geus A 12:51 . 77

11 95 Jan Sachtleven Lorenz van 't Riet B 12:55 . 92

12 18 michel verbaarschot edward sol A 12:56 . 20

13 97 Ferry Ammerlaan Erland Spring A 12:56 . 70

14 17 Jasper Stolk Floris Roodenburg A 13:00 . 41

15 46 Jacco Jansen Bob van der Eijk B 13:00 . 93

16 56 Kees Barendregt Paul Bakker B 13:03 . 4

17 61 Ruben van Savooijen Mark Moesker A 13:03 . 12

18 4 Joshua Smit Guido Smit B 13:05 . 19

19 79 sander van roon stef suijker F 13:06 . 26

20 62 Paul Helderman Pim Zwinkels A 13:08 . 74

21 22 Olaf Brouwers Brooke Brown B 13:16 . 3

22 96 Stijn de Kort Frank de Kort B 13:19 . 45

23 60 Levin Boogerd Rini Boogerd B 13:23 . 4

24 13 Jorick van der Heijden Henk Klepper B 13:24 . 74

25 70 Jacco Tettelaar Edwin Stolk B 13:26 . 89

26 41 Merel Hofman Delore Stougje D 13:27 . 59

27 54 Pieter Aaldring Ton van Vliet B 13:31 . 56

28 11 Bartek Strzelski Andrzej Gosniowski A 13:33 . 10

29 10 Christian Bosch Evert Cairns A 13:40 . 28

30 98 Sneus Verzijl Sten Verzijl F 13:42 . 79

31 43 Aloys Mollema Jeroen van Karsen A 13:47 . 40

Tijd



Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 2 van 3

32 24 Carola Nell Jolanda Nell D 13:49 . 59

33 51 Bob Mesman Max Mesman B 13:54 . 52

34 8 Alex Duijnisveld Mirty Grootveld-Post B 13:55 . 62

35 68 Brian van Vliet Remon de man B 14:01 . 6

36 66 Casper van der Marel Marc van der Marel B 14:01 . 90

37 2 Peter Spruit Richard Boots B 14:03 . 24

38 26 René van Kooten Ernst van Knobelsdorff B 14:04 . 89

39 9 Ron van den Berg Arie Vliegenthart B 14:09 . 38

40 6 ed beukers michel beukers B 14:10 . 86

41 77 Robin Hansler Dick Hansler B 14:12 . 62

42 87 Dennis Noordzij Peter Fortuin B 14:13 . 7

43 83 Paul Robijn Peder Robijn B 14:17 . 75

44 36 Mario Lagerwerf Kees Lagerwerf B 14:21 . 29

45 27 Dries Verheesen Martin Verheesen B 14:22 . 2

46 52 Tessa vd Velden Anky Spanjers D 14:22 . 47

47 65 Desley Boxhoorn Kenley Boxhorn F 14:28 . 13

48 49 Boy Rueck Peter Rueck B 14:28 . 61

49 72 Arie Spruijt Adwin van der Burgh A 14:31 . 18

50 28 Peter Verheesen Ric Leijh B 14:32 . 67

51 59 Jardi Christiaan van der Lee John van der lee F 14:35 . 56

52 93 Edward Stigter Johan Scholten B 14:38 . 43

53 35 Ruud van der Kraan Rutger van der KRaan B 14:38 . 63

54 23 Gerard Oomen Wessel Both B 14:41 . 12

55 76 Maurits Morsink Dennis Mulderij B 14:42 . 38

56 57 Thomas Mijnsbergen Michiel de Veld E 14:42 . 89

57 42 Wilco Hofman Iris Hofman B 14:46 . 85

58 19 Tommel Hensen B 14:49 . 7

59 1 Ton ten Kate Folkert ten Kate B 15:09 . 49

60 74 Ed Bos Jacqueline Nell-BergwerffB 15:11 . 62

61 7 Thijs Havenaar Ewoud Havenaar F 15:19 . 80

62 75 Ernst-Jan Poot Gert Jan van StaalduinenB 15:21 . 0

63 12 Sven Boekhoven Romy Adegeest B 15:31 . 82



Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 3 van 3

64 82 Feike Waque Robert Roest B 15:38 . 19

65 92 Mauro Callegaria Bryan Presentation B 15:39 . 40

66 5 Liam van Os Richard van Os F 15:41 . 62

67 32 Bas van den Bulk Marc van den Bulk F 15:51 . 47

68 90 Henk Mosterd Jan Wildenberg B 16:01 . 30

69 30 Rogier den Braber Lucas Singels B 16:02 . 41

70 48 Daniël Vastenhout Michel Vastenhout F 16:17 . 79

71 39 Benjamin van OudenaardenAndries van OudenaardenF 16:34 . 35

72 81 Rowena Stam John Vink B 16:44 . 38

73 91 Mike Grayham Tjeerd van de Berg B 16:45 . 30

74 34 Dani van der Lee Jonas Roodenburg E 16:56 . 88

75 45 nemo stoffels martijn stoffels F 17:11 . 42

76 78 Veselin Todorov Mirko Deiana B 17:35 . 23

77 40 Arjan Kamberg Suzanne Houweling A 18:07 . 56

78 86 nico alberts Micky Alberts F 18:16 . 88

79 25 Jaymz Lunenborg Wilco van Haren F 18:27 . 29

80 20 Niels Olofsen Kevin Gosniowski E 18:38 . 14

81 84 Andrzej Gosniowski Kevin Gosniowski F 18:41 . 13

82 14 Arco Flikweert Jesse Flikweert F 19:30 . 52

83 80 Alex de Boer Guus Janssen B 19:45 . 51

84 73 Jilles Romers Christophe van der MeerE 19:48 . 79

85 50 Sam Waarsenburg Petra Waarsenburg F 19:54 . 16

86 33 Mathijs Houweling Luc van den Bulk E 20:17 . 73

87 29 Rob Overdevest Joris Boskamp F 20:38 . 17

88 21 casey westein michel westein F 21:15 . 44

89 64 Melvin Bergwerff Edwin Bergwerff F 21:34 . 65

90 31 Nico Alberts Jimi Alberts F 22:37 . 64

91 67 Skyeler Olofson Raphael Termeer E 23:43 . 3

92 69 Tahnee de Bruijne Marco de Bruijne F 24:48 2

93 89 Richard van Os Lucas Houweling F 27:14 . 82



Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 1 van 3

Uitslag categorie Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 88 Ide Schelling Martin Pluto A 11:49 . 94

2 44 Tim de Koning Niels Overvoorde A 12:00 . 80

3 53 Roy Olierook Marvin van Spronsen A 12:17 . 90

4 58 Danny Vrolijk Ruben Mijnsbergen A 12:22 . 13

5 3 Martin Janssen henk bom A 12:27 . 79

6 47 Stef Zeestraten Bram Nelck A 12:46 . 20

7 94 Peter Jordaan Aad de Geus A 12:51 . 77

8 18 michel verbaarschot edward sol A 12:56 . 20

9 97 Ferry Ammerlaan Erland Spring A 12:56 . 70

10 17 Jasper Stolk Floris Roodenburg A 13:00 . 41

11 61 Ruben van Savooijen Mark Moesker A 13:03 . 12

12 62 Paul Helderman Pim Zwinkels A 13:08 . 74

13 11 Bartek Strzelski Andrzej Gosniowski A 13:33 . 10

14 10 Christian Bosch Evert Cairns A 13:40 . 28

15 43 Aloys Mollema Jeroen van Karsen A 13:47 . 40

16 72 Arie Spruijt Adwin van der Burgh A 14:31 . 18

17 40 Arjan Kamberg Suzanne Houweling A 18:07 . 56

Uitslag categorie Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 16 Marco Kuijvenhoven Joost van den Blink B 11:58 . 64

2 38 Niels Persoon Björn van Vliet B 12:43 . 99

3 85 Olaf Brouwers Dennis van der Worp B 12:45 . 49

4 95 Jan Sachtleven Lorenz van 't Riet B 12:55 . 92

5 46 Jacco Jansen Bob van der Eijk B 13:00 . 93

6 56 Kees Barendregt Paul Bakker B 13:03 . 4

7 4 Joshua Smit Guido Smit B 13:05 . 19

8 22 Olaf Brouwers Brooke Brown B 13:16 . 3

9 96 Stijn de Kort Frank de Kort B 13:19 . 45

10 60 Levin Boogerd Rini Boogerd B 13:23 . 4

11 13 Jorick van der Heijden Henk Klepper B 13:24 . 74

12 70 Jacco Tettelaar Edwin Stolk B 13:26 . 89

13 54 Pieter Aaldring Ton van Vliet B 13:31 . 56

14 51 Bob Mesman Max Mesman B 13:54 . 52

Tijd

Tijd



Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 2 van 3

15 8 Alex Duijnisveld Mirty Grootveld-Post B 13:55 . 62

16 68 Brian van Vliet Remon de man B 14:01 . 6

17 66 Casper van der Marel Marc van der Marel B 14:01 . 90

18 2 Peter Spruit Richard Boots B 14:03 . 24

19 26 René van Kooten Ernst van Knobelsdorff B 14:04 . 89

20 9 Ron van den Berg Arie Vliegenthart B 14:09 . 38

21 6 ed beukers michel beukers B 14:10 . 86

22 77 Robin Hansler Dick Hansler B 14:12 . 62

23 87 Dennis Noordzij Peter Fortuin B 14:13 . 7

24 83 Paul Robijn Peder Robijn B 14:17 . 75

25 36 Mario Lagerwerf Kees Lagerwerf B 14:21 . 29

26 27 Dries Verheesen Martin Verheesen B 14:22 . 2

27 49 Boy Rueck Peter Rueck B 14:28 . 61

28 28 Peter Verheesen Ric Leijh B 14:32 . 67

29 93 Edward Stigter Johan Scholten B 14:38 . 43

30 35 Ruud van der Kraan Rutger van der KRaan B 14:38 . 63

31 23 Gerard Oomen Wessel Both B 14:41 . 12

32 76 Maurits Morsink Dennis Mulderij B 14:42 . 38

33 42 Wilco Hofman Iris Hofman B 14:46 . 85

34 19 Tommel Hensen B 14:49 . 7

35 1 Ton ten Kate Folkert ten Kate B 15:09 . 49

36 74 Ed Bos Jacqueline Nell-BergwerffB 15:11 . 62

37 75 Ernst-Jan Poot Gert Jan van StaalduinenB 15:21 . 0

38 12 Sven Boekhoven Romy Adegeest B 15:31 . 82

39 82 Feike Waque Robert Roest B 15:38 . 19

40 92 Mauro Callegaria Bryan Presentation B 15:39 . 40

41 90 Henk Mosterd Jan Wildenberg B 16:01 . 30

42 30 Rogier den Braber Lucas Singels B 16:02 . 41

43 81 Rowena Stam John Vink B 16:44 . 38

44 91 Mike Grayham Tjeerd van de Berg B 16:45 . 30

45 78 Veselin Todorov Mirko Deiana B 17:35 . 23

46 80 Alex de Boer Guus Janssen B 19:45 . 51



Koppeltijdrit De Coureur 3 van 3

Uitslag categorie Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 41 Merel Hofman Delore Stougje D 13:27 . 59

2 24 Carola Nell Jolanda Nell D 13:49 . 59

3 52 Tessa vd Velden Anky Spanjers D 14:22 . 47

Uitslag categorie Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 57 Thomas Mijnsbergen Michiel de Veld E 14:42 . 89

2 34 Dani van der Lee Jonas Roodenburg E 16:56 . 88

3 20 Niels Olofsen Kevin Gosniowski E 18:38 . 14

4 73 Jilles Romers Christophe van der MeerE 19:48 . 79

5 33 Mathijs Houweling Luc van den Bulk E 20:17 . 73

6 67 Skyeler Olofson Raphael Termeer E 23:43 . 3

Uitslag categorie Nr. Naam : Naam : Cat

1 79 sander van roon stef suijker F 13:06 . 26

2 98 Sneus Verzijl Sten Verzijl F 13:42 . 79

3 65 Desley Boxhoorn Kenley Boxhorn F 14:28 . 13

4 59 Jardi Christiaan van der Lee John van der lee F 14:35 . 56

5 7 Thijs Havenaar Ewoud Havenaar F 15:19 . 80

6 5 Liam van Os Richard van Os F 15:41 . 62

7 32 Bas van den Bulk Marc van den Bulk F 15:51 . 47

8 48 Daniël Vastenhout Michel Vastenhout F 16:17 . 79

9 39 Benjamin van OudenaardenAndries van OudenaardenF 16:34 . 35

10 45 nemo stoffels martijn stoffels F 17:11 . 42

11 86 nico alberts Micky Alberts F 18:16 . 88

12 25 Jaymz Lunenborg Wilco van Haren F 18:27 . 29

13 84 Andrzej Gosniowski Kevin Gosniowski F 18:41 . 13

14 14 Arco Flikweert Jesse Flikweert F 19:30 . 52

15 50 Sam Waarsenburg Petra Waarsenburg F 19:54 . 16

16 29 Rob Overdevest Joris Boskamp F 20:38 . 17

17 21 casey westein michel westein F 21:15 . 44

18 64 Melvin Bergwerff Edwin Bergwerff F 21:34 . 65

19 31 Nico Alberts Jimi Alberts F 22:37 . 64

20 69 Tahnee de Bruijne Marco de Bruijne F 24:48 2

21 89 Richard van Os Lucas Houweling F 27:14 . 82

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd


